Eastern Metal Supply                                       www.easternmetal.com
FL: 800-432-2204 • NC/DE/GA: 800-343-8154 • TX/LA: 800-996-6061 • MO/OH/IN: 888-822-6061
ROLL SHUTTER COMPONENTS: End Caps
45° End Caps: SMALL LEG (sold by the pair)
Colors Available:
White: W • Bronze: MB • Ivory: IV • Beige: BG • Mill Finish/Silver (no sufffix)
5" End Cap 125 mm-powder 2006315COLOR
5.5" End Cap 137 mm-powder 2002765COLOR
6" End Cap 150 mm-powder 2005472COLOR
6.5" End Cap 150 mm-powder 2005327COLOR
7" End Cap 180 mm-powder 6C81518M20COLOR
8" End Cap 205 mm-powder 6C81520M20COLOR
10" End Cap 250 mm-powder 2006459COLOR
45° End Caps: LARGE LEG (sold by the pair)
Colors Available:
White: W • Bronze: MB • Ivory: IV • Beige: BG • Mill Finish/Silver (no sufffix)
8" End Cap 205 mm-powder 7008-592COLOR
10" End Cap 250 mm-powder 6C8172520COLOR
12" End Cap 300 mm-powder 6C8173020COLOR
10" HD 250MM END CAP KIT 9018758 White
12" HD 300MM END CAP KIT 9018759 White
14” HD 360MM END CAP KIT 9018906 White
End Cap Kits Include: left & right cap, wall bracket,
safety plate, plate support and roller accessory kit
90° End Caps (sold by the pair)
SMALL LEG ONLY
Mill Finish Only
7" End Cap SPECIAL ORDER 2002721
8" End Cap SPECIAL ORDER 2002731
10" End Cap SPECIAL ORDER 2002741
SAFETY PLATES (sold by the pair)
180-45 hole 72 (7") use with 60mm 7008-549
205-45 hole 72 (8") use with 60mm 7008-551
205-45 hole 92 (8") use with 70mm 7008-457
250-45 hole 92 (10") use with 70mm 7008-245
300-45 hole 92 (12") use with 70mm 7008-247
ROLL SHUTTER COMPONENTS: Safety Plates
HURRICANE 31
08/08/22
R
F
Q
DELIVERING MORE
Eastern Metal Supply                                       www.easternmetal.com
FL: 800-432-2204 • NC/DE/GA: 800-343-8154 • TX/LA: 800-996-6061 • MO/OH/IN: 888-822-6061
7” 45° HOOD WITH LIP
45° HOODS - SMALL LEG End Cap
Colors Available: White: WH • Bronze: MB • Ivory: IV • Beige: BG
Product Code Description Style
120-COLOR-5FL45 5" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-5FN45 5" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-5B 5" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-5.5FL45 5.5" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-5.5FN45 5.5" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-5.5B 5.5" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-6FL45 6" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-6FN45 6" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-6B 6" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-6.5FL45 6.5" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-6.5FN45 6.5" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-6.5B 6.5" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-7FL45 7" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-7FN45 7" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-7B 7" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-8FL45 8" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-8FN45 8" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-8B 8" HOOD  Back
45° HOODS – LARGE LEG End Cap
Colors Available: White: WH • Bronze: MB • Ivory: IV • Beige: BG
Product Code Description Style
120-COLOR-8FL45LL 8" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-8FN45LL 8" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-8B 8" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-10FL45 10" HOOD 45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-10FN45 10" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-10B 10" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-12FL45 12" HOOD  45° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-12FN45 12" HOOD  45° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-12B 12" HOOD  Back
90° HOODS – SMALL LEG End Cap
Colors Available: White: WH • Bronze: MB • Ivory: IV • Beige: BG
Product Code Description Style
120-COLOR-7FLSQ9 7" HOOD  90° Front with Lip)
120-COLOR-7FNSQ9 7" HOOD  90° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-7B 7" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-8FLSQ 8" HOOD  90° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-8FNSQ 8" HOOD  90° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-8B 8" HOOD  Back
120-COLOR-10FLSQ 10" HOOD  90° Front with Lip
120-COLOR-10FNSQ 10" HOOD  90° Front (No Lip)
120-COLOR-10B 10" HOOD  Back
7” 45° HOOD WITHOUT LIP
Hoods are produced
to order; generally
ready to ship in one
week or less from FL.
ROLL SHUTTER COMPONENTS: Roll Shutter Hoods (Custom Sizes Available)
HURRICANE 32
01/31/19
R
F
Q
DELIVERING MORE